In line with our normal practice, it is specifically assumed that the property and its value are unaffected by any
matters which would or should be revealed to a competent Completing Solicitor by a local search and replies to
the usual enquiries, or by any statutory notice and planning proposal.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£225,000 (Two hundred and twenty five thousand pounds sterling).

Valuation and market comments

In its present condition the opinion of valuation for the Outright Ownership interest with vacant possession on the
8th June 2022 is £180,000 (One hundred and eighty thousand pounds sterling).

Signed Security Print Code [456853 = 5696 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Thomas O'Kane

Company name Harvey Donaldson and Gibson

Address Room E101, Floor E, Marathon House, Olympic Business Centre,
Kilmarnock, Ayrshire, KA2 9BE